chedules & Fares

Horario y precios del transito

él] IAANS/7
—

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa
Transit District) provides local bus
service for parts of western Alameda
and Contra Costa counties. AC Transit
also operates transbay routes to San Francisco
and the Peninsula. For more information, call
(510) 891-4777 or visit actransit.org.

Fare Information effective July 1, 2025

AC Transit (Distrito de Transito de
Alameda y Contra Costa)
proporciona servicio local de autobus
a ciertas zonas al oeste de los
condados de Alameda y Contra Costa. AC
Transit también gestiona las rutas hacia San
Francisco y la Peninsula. Para mas informacion,
llame al (510) 891-4777 o visite actransit.org.

InformaCién de tarifas efectiva el 1 de julio de 2025

Xl R &

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa

Transit District) JOERSFRRIHTEE 06

R A BB X IRt S A E iR

%5. AC Transit 2t Transbay (5575)
ELhRSS, BRS5F San Francisco (IBE LU ) #A
Peninsula (31X ), N8 THRESZIFE , 5HE
(510) 891-4777 &&1&1 actransit.org,

EMEE 20557818

San Francisco Bay Area

Rapid Transit (BART) rail
service connects the San
Francisco Peninsula with
Oakland, Berkeley, Berryessa,
Walnut Creek, Dublin/Pleasanton,
and other cities in the East Bay, as
well as San Francisco International
Airport (SFO) and Oakland
International Airport (OAK).

Schedule Information effective January, 2025

Check before you go: up-to-date schedules are
available on www.bart.gov and the official BART app.
Overhead real-time displays can be found on station
platforms. A reference guide to transfer information
for trains without direct service is shown.

Transit

Information

MacArthur
Station

Oakland

511 Real-Time Departures

AC Transit Fares Adult | Youth' | cem% _ _ | ';;;;‘;’r‘:: T I (ﬁi’; Fare Information Trains Without Direct Service 511 provides free, up-to-the-minute
Fares subject to change. (19-64) (5-18) Disabled Talrlfas. de AC Tran5|t f;(;l_jilsac)) JO(\;(_.;-:]S(-);@ 654y Ay =< 19-54) E(5—18) DEBEA offective August, 9025 For Train Transfer depa rture times for the transit
Cash Fares farifas sujetas a campios Discapa- tiE= , agencies to the left that have this symbol.
Local Single Ride $275 | $135 | $1.35 citados SIS Current fares can be found near Dublin/ Take Berryessa/North San José train, then transfer Other Bay Area transit agencies will be added
, ' ' ' Tarifas en efectivo e 6275 | $135 | $135 ticket vending machines, online Pleasanton at Bay Fair Station. in the future.
! DEy Feee U Sl Viaje unico local $2.75 | $1.35 | $1.35 AR ' ' ' at bart.gov, or using the official Millb Wh ins with di i ' ' in wi
Transbay Single Ride $6.50 | $3.25 | $3.25 o ' ' ' PN (e o N $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 -gov, 9 lilatts en trains with direct service are not operating, To find out when your next bus or train will
2 . . . BART app. BART fares can be take SFO train. Then, transfer at San Franci ' '
2dd dd dd Pase local diario $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Transbay STz $6.50 | $3.25 | $3.25 Pp ake rain. Then, transfer at San Francisco depart, check nearby displays or simply call
Transbay Upgrade Viaje dnico de Transb $6.50 | $3.25 | $3.25 —— ' ' ' aid by using Clipper. Adult International Airport Station to Millbrae trai 511 and say “Departure Times.” You'll th
with local single-day or multiday pass|  $3.75 | $1.90 | $1.90 laj€ UnIco ge Iransbay : : : Transbay FH432= i —- - p y g Clipper. : nternational Airport Station to Millbrae train. and say “Departure Times.” You en
Fares Available on Mobile Apps & Clipper Mejoramiento de Transbay | afadr | afadir | afadir Kl K 2 AT $3.75 | $1.90 | $1.90 fares can also be. paid by.usmg a OAK Int'l Take Berryessa/North San José train, then transfer be a'sked to enter your Stop ID number. If you
Local Single Ride §250 | $1.25 | $1.25 o raliples s e | 9375 | $190 | $1.90 FHEREF Clipper RITZIERIZEE contactless credit or debit card or | Airport at Coliseum Station. don't know it you can say your agency name,
Local Day Pass? $5.50 | $2.75 | $2.75 Tarifas disponibles en B ERIR S $2.50 | $1.25 | $1.25 zoﬁgepgaﬁmngnéorgeﬁ%% such as 32urtroeu§c)és’;irg :’\clcl)pPrSO‘ITS\J/ciﬁc;:s?oiréts\:ith
Local 7-day Pass* $25.00 | $12.50 | $12.50 aplicaciones moviles y Clipper iy REZ3 $550 | $2.75 | $2.75 PP y 9 y- departure times for your route and will also
Transbay Single Ride® $6.50 | $3.25 | $3.25 Viaje Unico local $250 | $1.25 | $1.25 N7 R mE= $25.00 | $12.50 | $12.50 CLIPPER® include the Stop ID for future use. You may
Fares Available on Clipper Only Pase local diario® $5.50 | $2.75 | $2.75 Transbay B2)X3RZE" $6.50 | $3.25 | $3.25 Clipper is the Bay Area’s all-in-one also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.
Local 31-Day Pass $90.00 | $37.50 | - Pase local de 7 dias* $25.00 | $12.50 | $12.50 {1z Clipper PITFfiERIZEZ way to pay for transit fares. Cash Bicycles on Transit
6 _ _ Viaje unico de Transbay® $6.50 | $3.25 | $3.25 31K EE 90.00 | $37.50 - o % _ , ,
Local Monthly Pass $37.50 Taifas o sIo Lo L iiiﬁzs& $ $ 350 value can be added to Clipper and Rail/Ferries: Bicycles are allowed on
Transbay 31-Day Pass $23400| - - Tarifas disponibles solo en Clipper | . bp & — - - ' used for various Bay Area transit all Bay Area ferries and nearly all
Transbay Upgrade add add add Pase local de 31 dias $90.00 | $37.50 — Transbay 31KIBZE $234.00| - — operators. Clipper cards can be rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni
with local single-day or multiday pass | $4.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 Pase local mensual® — - $37.50 Transbay FH= i o $mu purchased at fare machines in all Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.
1 Chi i i A e REENZRREFE 4.00 2.00 2.00 : . .
i Children under 5 ride free. - | Pase Tran.sbay de 31 dias |$23400| - - —— b d BART stations. There is a one-time Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit buses
Issued upon request when full price is paid. Valid for unlimited local rides from Meioramiento de Transba o o - ' 55N LER RS, . ) . .
time issued until 3:00 a.m. J ansbay | apadic | anadir | aadi o e . e $3.00 fee to setup Clipper. Or, are equipped with bicycle racks.
_ . _ _ - . . con pase local de un solo dia o pase $4.00 $2.00 $2.00 LA G, RIES KA., BREEULRAEARFRMLEL, BERES . }
3 Automatically applied on the 3rd trip. Valid for unlimited local rides from time de multiples vias . : . =&SA1E, load Cllpper onto a phone with General: While bicycles are allowed on
activated until 3:00 a.m. = P N o — .
" Los ni fios viajan grat * BEIR AT E =T, BRETTRAEARMEE, BRER= Apple Pay or Google Pay. i i
* Available when using the AC Transit Official app, Token Transit, Transit app, , ézSe:izsbj_znogjdieci::;; \S/;ajaan gr:ItIS.recio completo. Valido para viares £j3j: 7 i o o PP y 9 y ;’_nO_St transrc SedI’V.ICGS, there are s,_ome sphace
and Moovit locales iIimtha('?os desde el momepntg en pue se emitz hasta las 3:%0 a.m.J P PIEIELL NS EUEA (i AC Transit B75 R A2/, Token A minimum value is required to ”:mtatlons and, In some cases, times when T
. o q : : . bicycl Il d on board f
> Transbay-to-local transfer free and only available when using Clipper. > Se aplica automaticamente en el tercer viaje, Valido para viajes locales Transit, Transit KZFEFERE. LUK Moovit, enter the BART system so it is Iicycles are not a OIWG ond oar .(I;OF specitic
Automatically applied on 2nd bus when boarded within two hours. Also >€a = . 5 ar I A ' transit operator policies and procedures go
applies to focal-to-transbay transfer. '“m'tadgf de|5de|el mlomerto - quf Selzdlva nasta o 3'kOO o | Eaﬁ%%k%fﬁégiim%%ﬁggﬂgﬂgﬁﬂegﬁgggﬁgyméiﬁ,%%mmE ’ best to load fare on your card to 511 or% and clliock on the bicpycling tab gr
6 Avai i i i i i * Disponible al utilizar la aplicacion oficial de AC Transit, Token Transit, la — ’ . ’ : : o - o !
AR\'II'EéllaDkiJS{?o?Jr;]tcifl%esr. (Senior and RTC Discount cards) or as a sticker to affix on aIpIFi)caclién Tra%slilt?yen l\/Ipc;ovitl , en.l ! ! ! 5 SEFF Clipper - (EE-EFRTCE ) g A AR RTCE . before enterln.g. Each passenger call 511 and say “bicycling” to speak to an
> Transferencia gratis de Transbay a local, s6lo disponible cuando se usa Clipper. Zith BART 5@+ must have their own phySICa| or operator who can answer your questions.
Local BART-to-Bus Transfer Se aplica automaticamente en el segundo autobis cuando se sube al autobis = Cl S\ BART SRE-L5T)R4$0.50 digita| C|ipper card.
Applied as $0.50 Clipper discount on bus trip away from BART dentro de dos horas. También se aplica a la transferencia de local a Transbay. IPPEr =~ RIIREDT Y. 000 i A Get Cli er®|
only. ¢ Disponible en Clipper (tarjetas de descuen_to para personas mayores y RTC) o BNTHNEHSIERR Visit clippe rcard.com to learn how vz pp .
Proof of Fare Eligibility como una etiqueta que se pega en las tarjetas de descuento RTC. K (655RBLLE): to apply for Clipper discounts v Clipper® is the convenient way
, _ Transferencia local de BART al autobs e Regional Transit Connection (RTC) ¥+ for Seniors (age 65 and up) to pay for transit rides in the Bay
Seniors (65 & Older): : , . e po z ! CLIPPER i
e Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card Se aplica como un descuento de $0.50 en Clipper sélo en el o BERIAVZEIE Youths (age 5-18), persons with Area. The reloadable Clipper card
. e viaje de autobUs desde BART. e DMV(ZFEHT)ID+ e ! : stores value as cash and transit passes to
Current driver’s license o b o g e disabilities, START (low-income . P :
e DMV ID card Prueba de eleqibilidad de tarif * EEIMEERARTHIZFE0R ' , pay your fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain,
rueba de elegibilidad de tarifa SR A 4 - program) or to add a BART High :
e Senior ID issued by another California transit system - o g’b‘ﬂﬁﬁ?Ai- . . ) County Connection, Dumbarton Express,
e Personas mayores (65 afios o mas): e Regional Transit Connection (RTC) #$1-& Value Discount (stored as a FAST Golden Gate Transit and F Mari
Persons with Disabilities: . i ificacion d | i e | N - SN , Golden Gate Iransit and rerry, iviarin
Tarjeta de Identificacion de Descuento para la Conexion o DMV B ERRATAZEE + MIBEHIS4EE " " h d . . .
e Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card Regional de Transito . FhpEth 7_\@5&% J: IZTBLE;H"E"J%I'“{\’\\IEHEJ:D ™ Separate purse on the car ) Transit, Muni, Petaluma Transit, SamTrans,
e DMV Parking Placard ID Card + photo ID e Licencia de manejo actual . EEIé'E—ZI[I’)A‘TT%;AI‘?éﬁﬁf;nag%,u\ﬁ%;AiTD—t BART EXCURSION FARE Santa Rosa CityBUS, San Francisco Bay Ferry,
* Disabled license plate registration + photo ID e Tarieta de identificacién de DMV 7 JSTIRILAAT e " SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County Transit, Tri-
- - forni - : Medicare REFEE: - ; ; 4 ; -
. D]sabled ID issued by another California transit system « Identificacion de Persona Mayor emitida por otro sistema de ) I\/Iedicargij- D BART's Excursion Fare allows vou DeIta_Tran5|t, Vacaville City Coach, Union City
&+ BRA y
Medicare Cardholders: transito de California - to tour the BART svstem for u Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT, and Wheels.
Holidays * Tarjeta de Identificacion de Descuento para la Conexion Ac;znsrt LT DRERARERRIZIRARSS - to ._tt r‘te’?h ours, | ¥Otl:l ent_l?r an i \é\l/”s;aseer )é(;lélsgsa)é?ii-zlt()el,lt-gggl;l(l:inCaacsjvaOr:’ce
AC Transit operates Sunday schedules on: Regional de Transito Gz ) R hvA= exita e Ssame station. 10 avol | : : . ,
/ e Tarjeta de Identificacion del Letrero de aparcamiento de 57 BiE . 2L%H ol being charged the excursion fare Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
e rears 0oy ndependence Doy DMV + Identificaci¢ fot 2450 e works with a variety of employee transit
Martin Luther King Jr. Da Labor Da + laentificacion con toto et RRETS if you enter the system and need : . : :
Presidents Day e Thanksgi\}//ing Day * Registro de matricula de auto para discapacitados + LTS %ﬁ% toyleave before ri)c/jing a train, see benefits providers, including Commuter
Memorial Day Christmas Day Identificacién con foto AP . ' Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.
Juneteenth * Identificacion de Persona con Discapacidades emitida por Dias festivos a Station Agent. _
otro sistema de transito de CaliforniaDMV Parking Placard ID AC Transit funciona con horarios de domingo en: To learn more about Clipper or to get a
Card + photo ID Dia de Afio Nuevo Dia de la Independencia Clipper card:
Poseedores de tarjeta Medicare: Dia de Martin Luther King Jr.  Dia del Trabajo | e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883
e Tarjeta Medicare + Identificacion con foto Dia de los Presidentes Dia de Accion de Gracias
Dia Conmemorativo Dia de Navidad e Visit a nearby retailer:
Dia de la Emancipacion
Walgreens
5055 Telegraph Avenue
Oakland, CA 94609
. 510.595.3605
Schedule Information
i GO+-ROUND
The Emery Go-Round shuttle is Fare Information
a free, private transportation
service, open to all Emeryville This free shuttle is open to the public.
: : 12:25p . residents, shoppers, visitors and
5:30a | 5:41a | 6:35a | 3:45p | 555a | 6:49a | 4:05p | 5:02a | 5:05a | 5:05a 5:22a | 12:40p Effective: employees of Emeryville businesses. For
5:45a | 6:01a | 6:55a | 4:05p | 6:19a | 7:09a | 4:25p | 5:40a | 523a | 521a 5:42a | 12:55p February 1, 2026 more information, call (510) 451-3862 or
6:00a 6:21a 7:15a 4:25p 6:39a 7:29a 4:45p 6:00a 5:43a 5:41a 6:9%a 1:10p Efectivo: 1 de visit WWW.emerygoround.com.

6:17a 6:36a 7:35a 4:45p 6:54a 7:49a 5:05p 6:20a 6:03a 6:01a feb de 2026
6:32a | 651a | 7:55a | 5:05p = 7:09a | 8:09a | 5:25p | 6:40a | 6:23a | 6:21a (I_) . ebrero de
6:47a | 7:06a | 8152 | 5:17p | 7:24a | 829 | 5:45p | 6:55a | 6:40a | 6:36a Frequent| Freguent < Lo | | F2026E281BEH
7:02a 7:21a 8:38a 5:37p 7:39a 8:49a 6:05p 7:10a 6:55a 6:51a 7:05a Service | Service Frequent
: 7:17a 7:44a | 858a | 5:57p | 7:54a | 9:12a | 6:25p | 7:25a | 7:10a 7:11a = Service
L 7:29a 7:59a 9:18a 6:17p | 8:09a 9:32a 6:45p | 7:40a 7:25a 7:26a L.y 802 8:02a |_) Frequent
Frequent| : : : . . . . . . 8:18a | 8&19a | 9:08 Servi
Freauent Service | 7:44a 8:14a 9:42a 6:37p 8:32a 9:52a 7:01p 8:00a 7:43a 7:41a Froooent| o : :08p ervice
Service 8:01a | 832a | 10:02a | 6:57p - 1 1017a | 7:21p | 815 | 7:58a | 7:56a | Semice | 8332 | 834a | 9:28p | petween the times shown,

1:26p

Schedule Information effective February 1, 2022

9Ma | 8:16a 110228 | 7:17p CI7> 10:40a | 7:41p | 838a | 813a | 81lla 8:48a | 849 | 9:48p | buses run every 15 minutes or .
8:18p | 927a | 8314 CI7> 10:42a | 7:37p 11:00a | 801p | 853a | 8:28a | 8:26a | 12:05p | 9:03a | 9:04a | 10:08p | better. Standard Service
8:38p % 8:46a 1:02a | 757p | 'Semice’ 11:20a | 820p = 9:08a | 845a & 846a | 12:23p = 918a | 9:19a | 10:28p | Entre los tiempos mostrados, Hollis Shellmound/Powell
8:58p C|7> 8592 | somee’| 11:22a | 8:17p | 11:40a | 831p | 9:23a | 9:00a  9:01a |_> 9:33a | 9:34a | 10:44p | los autobuses operan cada 15
9:16p 9:12a | 1145a | 836p | 9:27p | 12:05p @ 8:51p | 9:40a | 919a | 9:16a C/ 9:51a | 9:52a | 11:04p | minutos o menos. to Berkele , .
9:36p | 'Semice | 9282 | 2010 | 12:05p 8:562 9:47p 12:255 9:115 9342 | 935 | peevent | 1:24p | FERUTENEIZIE, B1E (AnthonySt&9yth St) AT e
%2560 | o | 2V7p 12:25p | 9:1ep | 10:07p | 12:45p | 9:31p CI7> 9:51a | 9:50a | Service CI7> CI7> 11:44p %ﬁgq’(ﬂzﬁﬁﬂﬁﬂ“@)— i e Sat
10100 | s CI7) 12450 | 9:36p 1927 | :05p | 9:51p | =t 10058 | oo Frequent| Frequent |2ood ° 5:45 12:00 6:00 12:00 8:20 12:00 9:00 12:00
:g.ggp o Frequent CI7> bl I 112'?? 12%p | 0P | Service CI7) oo 9:092 e | e g'ﬂa 6.00a 12.05p 6.15a 12.15p 8.40a 12.zop 9'20a 12.1op
:56p ... | Service 1:25p | 10:16 13p | 1:45p | 10:31 10:35a - ‘44a :00a :05p 153 115p 40a :20p :20a :10p
11:16p C'7> SN 1;452 10;352 11:43p 2;052 1o:5s|:> 9:26p | Frequent .o | 9:29p | 12:06p | 12:07p 6:15a 12:15p 6:30a 12:20p 9:00a 12:40p 9:40a 12:20p
M:36P | preguent 8:40P | | 2:05p | 11:05p | 12133 | 2:25p | 11:28p | 946p | | 1089 | 049p | 12:24p 630a 12:30p 6453 12:30p 9:20a 1:00p 10:00a 12:40p
M:56p | Service  8:57p | 938D | 5p5p | q135p 12432 | 2:45p | 11:58p | 959 931p | .o 100 0 o 6:453 12:45p 7:00a 12:45p 9:40a 1:20p 10:20a 1:00p
12162 1 g g | 217P 9370 | 2u45p | 12:052 3:05p | 12:28a | 10:19p = 9:51p C'7> 10:29p C|7) 7:00a 1:00p 7153 1:00p 10:00a 1:40p 10:40a 1:20p
1236a | 2P 937p  1017R 305, | 1235, 3:25p 10:39p | 10:11p 10:46p | o S ent | j : j | j | j
12:563 :55p 9:55p 10:43p 10:59p | 10:31p ngcr;‘cllicggt 11:06p | Service 7:15a 1:15p 7:30a 1:15p 10:20a 2:00p 11:00a 1:40p
9:15p | 40.95p | 11:11p 11:19p | 10:51p S 11:26p 7:30a 1:30p 7:45a 1:30p 10:40a 2:20p 11:20a 2:00p
9:35p | 10:35p | 11:37p 1:39p | 11:11p | 9:28p | 11:46p | 9:05p 7453 1:45p 8:00a 1:45p 11:00a 2:30p 11:40a 2:20p
12;3?2 10:55p gg;: 11:59 | 11:31p | 9:48p E‘Z’g: g;igg 8:00a 2:00p 8:15a 2:00p 11:20a 2:40p 2:40p
1035p | 3PS 12:15a | 11:44p | 10:08p | 1 10:05p 8:15a 2:15p 8:30a 2:15p 11:40a 3:00p 3:00p
1055p | 133p 12:35a | 12:04a | 10:28p 10:23p 8:30 2:30p 8:45a 2:30p 3:20p 3:20p
- 11:53p 12:55a | 12:24a | 10:48p -
11513p 12:13a 12:44a | 11:08p 10543p 8:45a 2:45p 9:00a 2:45p 3:30p 3:40p
::;:gz 12:33a 1.04a | 11:28p ::;‘Z’gg 20z KL itz 0 30317 Lo
: 12533 11:43p : 9:15a 3:15p 9:30a 3:15p 4:00p 4:20p
12:13a 12:03a 1:42p 9:30a 3:30p 9:45a 3:20p 4:20p 4:30p
ggg: 12:23a Eg;: 9:45a 3:40p 10:00a 3:30p 4:40p 4:40p
12:43a 19493 10:00a 3:45p 10:15a 3:45p 5:00p 5:00p
1:03a 10:153 4:00p 10:30a 4:00p 5:20p 5:20p
10:30a 4:15p 10:45a 4:05p 5:40p 5:40p
10:45a 4:20p 11:00a 4:15p 6:00p 6:00p
11:00a 4:30p 11:15a 4:30p 6:20p 6:20p
11:15a 4:45p 11:30a 4:45p 6:40p 6:40p
11:25a 5:00p 11:45a 5:00p 7:00p
11:30a 5:15p 5:15p 7:20p
11:45a 5:30p 5:30p 7:40p
5:45p 5:45p 8:00p
6:00p 6:00p 8:20p
6:15p 6:15p 8:40p
6:30p 6:30p 9:00p
6:45p 6:45p 9:20p
7:00p 7:00p 9:40p
7:15p 7:15p 10:00p
5:15a 12:02a | 1:15a 7:30p 7:30p 511 SF Bav
5:30a | 9:12p | 9Mp | 529 | 932a | 91Mp | 1232a | 1:45a 7:45p 7:45p
5:50a | 9:32p <I7> 9:31p | 544a | 948a | 9:31p | 1:02a | 2:15a 8:00p 8:00p
6:12a 9:52p Frequent 9:51p 5:59a | 10:03a 9:51p 1:32a 2:45a 8:15p 8:15p
6:32a | 10:12p Service 10:11p 6:14a | 10:18a | 10:11p 2:02a 3:15a 8:30p 8:30p -
6:52a | 10:32p ' 10:31p 6:29a | 10:33a | 10:31p 2:32a 3:45a 8:45p 8:45p
.- 110:52p | 9:00a | 10:51p | 6:45a | 10:49a | 10:51p | 3:02a | 4:15a 5100 T
@ nazp | 918 | 11:41p o 1Mp | 332 | 4d5a 9:20" 9:15"
poeng 11320 9332 1131 CI/_> CI7> M:31p | 4022 | 575a Al op c " 511 511
service | 11:52p | 9:49a | 11:50p Froauent| Frequent, 1150P | 4:32a | 5:453 9:30p a .Org
12:12a 12:10a Service | Service | 12:10a 5:02a 6:15a 9:45p
;:15;9 12:32a C|7> 12:30a 900 8'3'2' 12:30a | 5:32a 10:00p
: . . :00a : . .
8:35:; 12:52a Frequent 12:50a P | 12:50a 2§§Z Light face = AM times  Bold face = PM times Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
8:33p | at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.
MacArthur BART, Oakland. Sign
N2039.

Revised January 8, 2026




